
 

 

[   ]  Monday 6th January 
Searching for Bigfoot 

[   ]  Monday 13th January 
Night time Noises 

[   ]  Monday 20th January 
Radical Raptors 

[   ]  Tuesday 7th January 
Hello Hippos 

[   ]  Tuesday 14th January 
Cutest Carnivores 

[   ]  Tuesday 21st January 
Scales and Tails 

[   ]  Wednesday 8th January 
Cheeky Chimps 

[   ]  Wednesday 15th January 
Water World 

[   ]  Wednesday 22nd January 
All About Birds 

[   ]  Thursday 9th January 
Wild Squad Warriors 

[   ]  Thursday 16th January 
Happy Hippos 

[   ]  Thursday 23rd January 
Amazing Australians 

[   ]  Friday 10th January 
Blue Mountains Bushwalk 

[   ]  Friday 17th January 
Farmyard Frenzy 

[   ]  Friday 24th January 
Mighty Marine 

 

 
 
 



 

 
 

Terms and Conditions 
 

 

 Children must be between the ages of 5 – 10 years old. Proof of age may be requested 
by staff at sign in.  

 Zoo Adventurers are to bring their own lunch and snacks. 

 Animal experiences and themes are subject to change without notification. 

 There will be no refunds for cancellations, although credit for the following season may be 
provided. 

 Children must wear a Zoo Adventures t-shirt for the length of their visit and be provided 
with a hat. 

 I understand that my child will be transported to hospital by ambulance and/or medical 
advice will be sought by a doctor at the discretion of staff. 

 I give permission for my child to be photographed/ videoed while participating in the 
program. I understand that pictures may be used to promote Zoo Adventures in the future.  

 A G or PG rated movie may be played during before or after care at discretion of staff. 

 I understand that Zoo Adventures staff may apply sunscreen and supervise its application 
on my child. 

 Zoo Adventures has a nut free policy, however please be aware that Taronga Zoo is not a 
nut free zone. 

 
 

Signature: 
  
                                                                     

 
Date: 

 
                /               /                 

 

 

Please email signed booking form to: education@zoo.nsw.gov.au 

** 

 

Payment Details - bookings cannot be processed without this section completed:  

     Card Type:  [ _] Visa  [ _] Mastercard  [ _] AMEX

Card Number:   __________________________________________________    Expiry Date: ______/______       

CCV Number (3 digits on back of card): ___________ Cardholders Name: _____________________________
  

Items Quantity Amount Payable 

Zoo Adventures days @ $69 per day (9.00am - 3.30pm)                    $                             

Extended supervision Morning @ $28 (8:00am – 9.00am)                     $                             

Extended supervision Afternoon @ $28 (3.30pm – 5pm)                     $                             

Zoo Adventures t-shirt/s** @ $15 each                     $                             

Total Payable (prices are GST inclusive) $                             

mailto:education@zoo.nsw.gov.au

